
Outlet Name Outlet Overview Outlet Contact Information Website Contact Contact Information
College Avenue Magazine CSU's student-run magazine News@collegian.com https://collegian.com/ Kim Blumhardt Kim.Blumhardt@colostate.edu

The Rocky Mountain Collegian CSU's student-run newspaper News@collegian.com https://collegian.com/college-avenue-magazine/ Christa Reed Christa.reed@colostate.edu
Coloradoan Northern Colorado newspaper 1-(970)-493-6397 or contact form available at https://static.coloradoan.com/contactus-form/ https://www.coloradoan.com/ Erin Udell erinudell@coloradoan.com
College of Health and Human Sciences-Source Main page for CSU's College of Health and Human Sciences Chhsinfo@colostate.edu https://chhs.source.colostate.edu Karen Hyllegard karen.hyllegard@colostate.edu
Fort Collins Magazine Local Fort Collins Magazine Info@EvergreenCustomMedia.com https://fortcollinsmag.com/ Lisa Blake lisa@evergreencustommedia.com
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